
Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX Challenge Femminile - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 495 CURTI L. 16:31.723
Tempo gara

1 1:44.670 + 08.097 14:27:22.415  43,680

2 1:36.951 + 00.378 14:28:59.366  47,158

3 1:36.573 --------- 14:30:35.939  47,342

4 1:37.110 + 00.537 14:32:13.049  47,081

5 1:38.888 + 02.315 14:33:51.937  46,234

6 1:37.842 + 01.269 14:35:29.779  46,728

7 1:38.808 + 02.235 14:37:08.587  46,272

8 1:39.124 + 02.551 14:38:47.711  46,124

9 1:39.782 + 03.209 14:40:27.493  45,820

10 1:41.975 + 05.402 14:42:09.468  44,835

 Po. 2 - # 922 CLAUSER A. + 04.973
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.979 --------- 14:27:16.459  47,635

2 1:36.891 + 00.912 14:28:53.350  47,187

3 1:39.697 + 03.718 14:30:33.047  45,859

4 1:39.142 + 03.163 14:32:12.189  46,116

5 1:40.450 + 04.471 14:33:52.639  45,515

6 1:40.314 + 04.335 14:35:32.953  45,577

7 1:39.689 + 03.710 14:37:12.642  45,863

8 1:41.379 + 05.400 14:38:54.021  45,098

9 1:39.940 + 03.961 14:40:33.961  45,747

10 1:40.480 + 04.501 14:42:14.441  45,502

 Po. 3 - # 347 SALVATERRA D. + 08.434
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.486 + 02.016 14:27:20.218  45,956

2 1:37.516 + 00.046 14:28:57.734  46,885

3 1:37.470 --------- 14:30:35.204  46,907

4 1:38.520 + 01.050 14:32:13.724  46,407

5 1:39.495 + 02.025 14:33:53.219  45,952

6 1:40.528 + 03.058 14:35:33.747  45,480

7 1:40.747 + 03.277 14:37:14.494  45,381

8 1:40.914 + 03.444 14:38:55.408  45,306

9 1:41.806 + 04.336 14:40:37.214  44,909

10 1:40.688 + 03.218 14:42:17.902  45,408

 Po. 4 - # 85 BASSO T. + 17.242
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.272 + 09.008 14:27:28.622  42,621

2 1:40.293 + 02.029 14:29:08.915  45,586

3 1:38.264 --------- 14:30:47.179  46,528

4 1:41.683 + 03.419 14:32:28.862  44,963

5 1:38.836 + 00.572 14:34:07.698  46,258

6 1:38.338 + 00.074 14:35:46.036  46,493

7 1:38.502 + 00.238 14:37:24.538  46,415

8 1:40.572 + 02.308 14:39:05.110  45,460

9 1:39.292 + 01.028 14:40:44.402  46,046

10 1:42.308 + 04.044 14:42:26.710  44,689

 Po. 5 - # 116 PFATTNER H. + 22.848
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.259 + 38.459 14:27:55.317  34,054

2 1:35.800 --------- 14:29:31.117  47,724

3 1:36.380 + 00.580 14:31:07.497  47,437

4 1:36.052 + 00.252 14:32:43.549  47,599

5 1:38.777 + 02.977 14:34:22.326  46,286

6 1:40.183 + 04.383 14:36:02.509  45,636

7 1:38.334 + 02.534 14:37:40.843  46,495

8 1:37.365 + 01.565 14:39:18.208  46,957

9 1:36.640 + 00.840 14:40:54.848  47,310

10 1:37.468 + 01.668 14:42:32.316  46,908

 Po. 6 - # 402 BAROZZI P. + 26.837
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.011 + 11.451 14:27:30.168  41,941

2 1:41.283 + 03.723 14:29:11.451  45,141

3 1:40.718 + 03.158 14:30:52.169  45,394

4 1:38.949 + 01.389 14:32:31.118  46,206

5 1:41.828 + 04.268 14:34:12.946  44,899

6 1:39.907 + 02.347 14:35:52.853  45,763

7 1:40.933 + 03.373 14:37:33.786  45,297

8 1:42.324 + 04.764 14:39:16.110  44,682

9 1:37.560 --------- 14:40:53.670  46,863

10 1:42.635 + 05.075 14:42:36.305  44,546

 Po. 7 - # 276 SGUALDO M. + 50.256
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.064 + 00.814 14:27:21.524  45,239

2 1:42.144 + 01.894 14:29:03.668  44,760

3 1:40.250 --------- 14:30:43.918  45,606

4 1:41.973 + 01.723 14:32:25.891  44,835

5 1:43.682 + 03.432 14:34:09.573  44,096

6 1:44.863 + 04.613 14:35:54.436  43,600

7 1:45.076 + 04.826 14:37:39.512  43,511

8 1:47.714 + 07.464 14:39:27.226  42,446

9 1:45.468 + 05.218 14:41:12.694  43,350

10 1:47.030 + 06.780 14:42:59.724  42,717

 Po. 8 - # 255 MISCHI A. + 56.547
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.220 + 09.582 14:27:31.536  41,481

2 1:42.469 + 01.831 14:29:14.005  44,618

3 1:42.489 + 01.851 14:30:56.494  44,610

4 1:43.595 + 02.957 14:32:40.089  44,133

5 1:41.549 + 00.911 14:34:21.638  45,023

6 1:57.524 + 16.886 14:36:19.162  38,903

7 1:41.710 + 01.072 14:38:00.872  44,951

8 1:41.420 + 00.782 14:39:42.292  45,080

9 1:40.638 --------- 14:41:22.930  45,430

10 1:43.085 + 02.447 14:43:06.015  44,352

 Po. 9 - # 435 PROFANTER P. + 57.478
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.411 + 06.419 14:27:28.902  42,173

2 1:44.283 + 02.291 14:29:13.185  43,842

3 1:43.950 + 01.958 14:30:57.135  43,983

4 1:44.284 + 02.292 14:32:41.419  43,842

5 1:41.992 --------- 14:34:23.411  44,827

6 1:45.630 + 03.638 14:36:09.041  43,283

7 1:43.170 + 01.178 14:37:52.211  44,315

8 1:43.880 + 01.888 14:39:36.091  44,012

9 1:44.663 + 02.671 14:41:20.754  43,683

10 1:46.192 + 04.200 14:43:06.946  43,054

Fastest lap: 1:35.800 
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 Po. 10 - # 212 MALFERTHEINER A. + 1:03.340
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.824 + 06.468 14:27:24.569  42,799

2 1:40.356 --------- 14:29:04.925  45,558

3 1:41.158 + 00.802 14:30:46.083  45,197

4 1:43.635 + 03.279 14:32:29.718  44,116

5 1:48.599 + 08.243 14:34:18.317  42,100

6 1:47.582 + 07.226 14:36:05.899  42,498

7 1:47.561 + 07.205 14:37:53.460  42,506

8 1:45.180 + 04.824 14:39:38.640  43,468

9 1:48.793 + 08.437 14:41:27.433  42,025

10 1:45.375 + 05.019 14:43:12.808  43,388

 Po. 11 - # 892 COBBE T. + 1:07.362
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.341 + 02.490 14:27:27.446  42,994

2 1:43.851 --------- 14:29:11.297  44,025

3 1:44.475 + 00.624 14:30:55.772  43,762

4 1:46.755 + 02.904 14:32:42.527  42,827

5 1:46.590 + 02.739 14:34:29.117  42,893

6 1:46.142 + 02.291 14:36:15.259  43,074

7 1:44.494 + 00.643 14:37:59.753  43,754

8 1:45.705 + 01.854 14:39:45.458  43,252

9 1:46.047 + 02.196 14:41:31.505  43,113

10 1:45.325 + 01.474 14:43:16.830  43,408

 Po. 12 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 1:19.277
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.262 + 00.484 14:27:22.770  44,709

2 1:41.778 --------- 14:29:04.548  44,921

3 1:42.343 + 00.565 14:30:46.891  44,673

4 1:46.752 + 04.974 14:32:33.643  42,828

5 1:43.387 + 01.609 14:34:17.030  44,222

6 1:42.041 + 00.263 14:35:59.071  44,806

7 1:45.028 + 03.250 14:37:44.099  43,531

8 2:00.305 + 18.527 14:39:44.404  38,003

9 1:50.702 + 08.924 14:41:35.106  41,300

10 1:53.639 + 11.861 14:43:28.745  40,233

 Po. 13 - # 131 BUCHSCHWENTER H. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.854 + 06.860 14:27:32.988  40,875

2 1:44.994 --------- 14:29:17.982  43,545

3 1:48.934 + 03.940 14:31:06.916  41,970

4 1:49.780 + 04.786 14:32:56.696  41,647

5 1:50.281 + 05.287 14:34:46.977  41,458

6 1:50.714 + 05.720 14:36:37.691  41,296

7 1:51.830 + 06.836 14:38:29.521  40,883

8 1:52.714 + 07.720 14:40:22.235  40,563

9 1:54.299 + 09.305 14:42:16.534  40,000

 Po. 14 - # 260 MISCHI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.603 + 05.249 14:27:34.742  40,603

2 1:49.078 + 01.724 14:29:23.820  41,915

3 1:47.354 --------- 14:31:11.174  42,588

4 1:48.861 + 01.507 14:33:00.035  41,999

5 1:50.068 + 02.714 14:34:50.103  41,538

6 1:51.855 + 04.501 14:36:41.958  40,874

7 1:51.761 + 04.407 14:38:33.719  40,909

8 1:52.147 + 04.793 14:40:25.866  40,768

9 1:54.011 + 06.657 14:42:19.877  40,101

 Po. 15 - # 234 PEDRETTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.611 + 11.151 14:27:41.441  38,224

2 1:53.914 + 05.454 14:29:35.355  40,136

3 1:49.668 + 01.208 14:31:25.023  41,689

4 1:50.295 + 01.835 14:33:15.318  41,452

5 1:48.940 + 00.480 14:35:04.258  41,968

6 1:48.460 --------- 14:36:52.718  42,154

7 1:50.936 + 02.476 14:38:43.654  41,213

8 1:57.167 + 08.707 14:40:40.821  39,021

9 1:50.083 + 01.623 14:42:30.904  41,532

 Po. 16 - # 41 BASSO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.530 + 12.842 14:27:39.275  37,620

2 1:49.740 + 01.052 14:29:29.015  41,662

3 1:49.121 + 00.433 14:31:18.136  41,898

4 2:00.336 + 11.648 14:33:18.472  37,994

5 1:48.688 --------- 14:35:07.160  42,065

6 1:50.257 + 01.569 14:36:57.417  41,467

7 1:51.787 + 03.099 14:38:49.204  40,899

8 1:54.451 + 05.763 14:40:43.655  39,947

9 1:50.041 + 01.353 14:42:33.696  41,548

 Po. 17 - # 372 GOTTARDI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.949 + 08.394 14:27:35.416  40,123

2 2:11.358 + 25.803 14:29:46.774  34,806

3 1:45.975 + 00.420 14:31:32.749  43,142

4 2:01.249 + 15.694 14:33:33.998  37,708

5 1:48.540 + 02.985 14:35:22.538  42,123

6 1:49.319 + 03.764 14:37:11.857  41,823

7 1:49.609 + 04.054 14:39:01.466  41,712

8 1:47.579 + 02.024 14:40:49.045  42,499

9 1:45.555 --------- 14:42:34.600  43,314

Fastest lap: 1:35.800 
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